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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓  z  ✓ ✓ z ✓ ✓    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Silver Creek Shiraz 75cl (14% vol) 

 

Ingredients:  N/A 

      

Allergens:  Vegan/Vegetarian Yes   

 

Storage: N/A 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 



 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

Product Name: Mr Filberts Dry Roasted Peanuts 35g 

    

Ingredients:  PEANUTS 94%, Sea Salt, Yeast Extract, Smoked paprika <1%, Onion powder, Ground CELERY seed, Garlic 

Powder, Rapeseed oil. 

      

Allergens:  PEANUTS, CELERY   

 

Storage: Ambient 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2434 

Energy (kcal):   588 

Fat (g):   47.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   6.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   5.9 

Protein (g):   27.6 

Salt (g):   2.1 

 

Product Name: Buiteman Sun Dried Tomato Biscuits 75g 

    

Ingredients:  WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Oils And Fats (Rapeseed, Palm), Double Gloucester Cheese (12%) (MILK, Potato 

Starch, Salt, Start Culture, Vegetarian Rennet, Colour: E160b (Ii)), Sun Dried Tomato (5%), Barn EGG, Yeast, Salt, Dried MILK, 

Tomato Powder, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Herbs (Contain CELERY), Spices, Onion Powder, Vinegar, Emulsifier: E471, Yeast 

Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid, Natural Flavouring 

      

Allergens:  WHEAT, MILK, EGG, CELERY. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2268 

Energy (kcal):   544 

Fat (g):   34 

Fat of which saturates (g):   12 

Carbohydrate (g):   46 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.2 

Protein (g):   11 

Salt (g):   2.7 

 

Product Name: Mr Trotters Sausalami Original 35g 

    

Ingredients: Pork, Salt, Yeast Extract, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (SOYA), Sugar, Dextrose, Rusk (WHEAT), Preservative: 

Sodium Sulphite 

      

Allergens: WHEAT Gluten and SOYA   

 

Storage: Ambient - Store in a cool dry place, out of direct sunlight 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1964 



 

Energy (kcal):   473 

Fat (g):   36.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13.79 

Carbohydrate (g):   5.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.7 

Protein (g):   30.8 

Salt (g):   6.06 

 

Product Name: Yorkshire Crisps Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella Bag 40g 

    

Ingredients:  Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, WHEY Powder, Salt, Tomato Powder, Dried Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Dried Sour 

Cream (MILK), Dried Skimmed Milk (MILK), Dextrose, Sugar, Basil, Dried Balsamic Vinegar, Lactose (MILK), Yeast Extract, 

Dried Mozzarella Cheese (MILK), Dried Lemon Juice, Rapeseed Oil 

    

Allergens:  MILK   

 

Storage:  Cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2148 

Energy (kcal):   513 

Fat (g):   24.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   65.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.3 

Protein (g):   7.5 

Salt (g):   1.7 

 

Product Name: Reids Smoked Oatcakes 125g 

    

Ingredients:  OATS (45%), WHEAT flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), 

Sugar, Raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphates), Smoke flavour (1%) (salt, smoke flavourings). 

      

Allergens:   WHEAT.  May also contain NUTS and SESAME seeds. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1756 

Energy (kcal):   420 

Fat (g):   19.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   6.0 

Carbohydrate (g):   50.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.7 

Protein (g):   8.1 

Salt (g):   1.2 

 

Product Name:  RayGray Snacks Crispy Crackled Pork Bites Jalapeno Flavoured 65g 

    

Ingredients: Pork Rind, Salt, Flour (WHEAT), Rusk (WHEAT), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (SOYA), Sugar, Acidity 

Regulator: Citric Acid, Dextrose, Yeast Extract, Flavouring (WHEAT/SOYA), Capsicum Extract, Anticaking Agent: E551, 

Rapeseed Oil 

      

Allergens:  WHEAT and SOYA   

 

Storage: Ambient - Store in a cool dry place, out of direct sunlight 



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2564 

Energy (kcal):   618 

Fat (g):   48.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   17.22 

Carbohydrate (g):   3.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.4 

Protein (g):   42.3 

Salt (g):   3.68 

 

Product Name: Weston Biltong Co Smokey Chipotle Biltong 35g 

    

Ingredients:  British Beef Silverside, Biltong Spice (Salt, Coriander, Sugar, Pepper, Preservative (E202) Potassium Sorbate, Malt 

Vinegar (BARLEY) Chipotle Rub (Smoked Paprika, Sugar, Chipotle Powder, Tomato Powder, Smoked Garlic, Onion Powder, 

Coriander Powder, Salt, Lemon Pepper, Cumin Powder, MUSTARD Powder, Mexican Oregano, Parsley.  

   

Allergens:  GLUTEN & MUSTARD   

 

Storage: Store at room temperature, do not refrigerate.  Eat within 3 days of opening & keep away from moisture and out of 

direct sunlight 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1178 

Energy (kcal):   280 

Fat (g):   8.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   1.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.1 

Protein (g):   50.3 

Salt (g):   1.94 

 

Product Name: Mrs Picklepot Hot Chilli Pickle 180g 

    

Ingredients:  Red Pepper (25%), Onion (20%), Pineapple (14%), White Wine Vinegar, Red Chilli Puree (12%), Sugar, Sunflower 

Oil, Spices, Cornflour, Garlic Puree, Ginger Puree, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Salt, Cracked Brown MUSTARD Seeds.  

   

Allergens:  For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Prepared in premises where EGG, MILK, SOYA, SULPHITES 

AND GLUTEN are also used. Suitable for vegetarians. 

 

Storage: Refrigerate after opening and consume within 4 weeks.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   361 

Energy (kcal):   85 

Fat (g):   2.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   14 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   12 

Protein (g):   1 

Salt (g):   0.4 

 


